Local regulations may restrict the use of this product to below the conditions quoted.
In the interests of development and improvement of the product, we reserve the right to change the specification.                       © Copyright 2003
ISO 9001
Cert. No. LRQ 0963008
TI-P046-01
CH Issue 8
Self-acting
Temperature Control Systems

Full instructions are given in the Installation and Maintenance
Instructions provided with the product.
How to order
1 - Spirax Sarco SA121 control system, temperature range 2, having
2 m capillary and stainless steel pocket.
Dimensions / weights (approximate) in mm and kg
Control system Metal pockets Glass pockets Weight
Model A B C D E F G H J excluding pocket
SA121 275 185 310 25 - 333 28 - - 2.0
SA1219 350 185 310 25 - 333 28 - - 2.3
SA122 415 - 240 17 - 271 20 575 117 1.8
SA122TP 415 - 255 17 - 271 20 - - 2.0
SA123 275 - 248 25 270 276 28 575 117 2.5
SA123TP 275 - 255 25 270 276 28 - - 2.7
SA128 275 185 178 25 - 196 28 - - 1.8
Pocket
(glass)
P
O
R
SA121,
SA1219,
SA123
and
SA128
SA122
9
Union kit
Pocket
(metal)
X
Y
Z
U
W
V
1" BSP or NPT
1" BSP
or NPT
Y
Z
W
V
¾" BSP or NPT
9¾" BSP
or NPT
S
T
5 5
Pockets
Metal
Glass
G
➤
➤
➤➤
➤
➤
➤ ➤
H
F
J
112 mm
8
112 mm
X Z
Duct fixing
adaptor
Y
SA122TP     SA122
➤
➤